
HO
LL

YW
OO

D 
CO

RN
ER

S

TE
TT

LE
TO

N 
 TR

AC
T  

CO
S

TE
TT

LE
TO

N 
 TR

AC
T  

CO
S

RO
LL

IN
G 

 M
EA

DO
W

S  
CO

S

CANAAN   A
CRES

1

1

2

1

1

PO
RT

ER
  A

VE

FRANKLIN  RD

BROADWAY  AVE
A-2

1339

A-2
1322

A-2
1322

A-2
1339 A-2

1339

RE
8283-92

A-2
1339

RE
0910-22

TC
8283-106*

Map Produced by the City of Norman
Geographic Information System.
The City of Norman assumes no

responsibility for errors or omissions
in the information presented.
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